
 Fiber Optic Patch Cords with SC, ST, LC, FC Connectors

Connectors Choices for  Fiber Optic Patch Cords

• Interconnects in patch panels/equipments
• Media converters, routers interconnects
• High speed data transfer
• Telecom network
• Security connections
• Testing

  APPLICATIONS

Performance Specifications

Specifications Single
mode

Multi
mode

Insertion Loss
(FC, LC, ST, SC) 0.15dB 0.35dB

Back Reflection (Typ.) -55dB -20dB
Temperature Range

Constructional Specifications

Specs Buffer Strength
Member Jacket

We offer a range of economical fiber
optic patch cables using common

connectors like SC, ST, LC, FC. These
are for interconnects between patch

panels, hubs, media converters etc. All
standard cables are available in simplex

or duplex, single or multi mode fibers

• Simplex or duplex assemblies
• Riser rated cables
• Low insertion loss
• -35 to -65db return loss
• Custom lengths and colors
• All fiber types and wavelengths
  (50/125um, 62.5/125um, 9/125um)
• FC, SC, ST, LC, connectors

FEATURES

• We have a ready stock of various
  fiber optic bulk cables like single-
  mode, multimode
• We have stock of various fiber optic
  connectors like LC, FC, SC, ST

QUICK DELIVERY

SC Connector FC Connector ST Connector MT-RJ ConnectorLC Connector
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 Fiber Optic Patch Cords with SC, ST, LC, FC Connectors

Connectors Details for  Fiber Optic Patch Cords

How to Specify Part Numbers for Cable Sets:
 STF  -    /    -    F /      M  /     -  -  00
                 A   A   B  C D A   A   B  C D N        X X         Y Y Y Y  Z Z Z

A 2 digit connector  Code

09 = ST SM; 11 = ST MM 50/125; 13 = ST MM 62.5/125;
15 = SC SM; 17 = SC MM 50/125; 19 = SC MM 62.5/125;
21 = LC SM; 23 = ST LC 50/125; 25 = LC MM 62.5/125;
27 = FC SM; 29 = FC MM 50/125; 31 = FC MM 62.5/125;

B Connector Type Straight = S ; Right Angle= R ; Jamnut Receptacle = J;
Wallmount Receptacle = W

C Connector Style Male/Plug = P ; Female = J
N No. of Fibers in cable 1 = 1 fiber ; 2 = 2 fiber

XX 2 digit code for Mode 9S = 9/125um singlemode ; 5M = 50/125um multimode; 6M =
62.5/125um multimode ; CM = 50/125 & 62.5/125 multimode

YYY Length (meter/Km) 100 meter = 100M ; 1 Km = 1KM ; 1 feet = 1F
ZZZ 3 digit cable code 110 = Simplex ; 115 = Duplex Zipcord

1m Cable set SM 9/125um, ST St.Plug both sides, 1 Fiber =  STF-09SPP/09SPP-1F/9SM/1M-110-00

SC Simplex Connector SC Duplex Connector

FC Connector

LC Simplex Connector

ST Connector

LC Duplex Connector

57mm (approx)

2.0mm Boot

47.75mm (approx)

3.0mm Boot

Zirconia
Ferrule

55.12mm (approx)
24.64mm Zirconia

Ferrule

Zirconia
Ferrule

50.8mm (approx)
36.5mm
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 Fiber Optic Patch Cords with SC, ST, LC, FC Connectors

ST-ST Fiber Optic Patch Cords (Full Duplex)

 P/N for Fiber Optic Assembly Mode Size Type Conn.
1

Conn.
2

Len.
meter

ST-ST Fiber Optic Patch Cords, Mulitmode 50/125 um, Full Duplex
 STF-11SP/11SP-2F/5MM/1M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex ST(M) ST(M) 1
 STF-11SP/11SP-2F/5MM/2M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex ST(M) ST(M) 2
 STF-11SP/11SP-2F/5MM/3M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex ST(M) ST(M) 3
 STF-11SP/11SP-2F/5MM/5M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex ST(M) ST(M) 5
 STF-11SP/11SP-2F/5MM/10M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex ST(M) ST(M) 10
 STF-11SP/11SP-2F/5MM/15M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex ST(M) ST(M) 15
 STF-11SP/11SP-2F/5MM/20M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex ST(M) ST(M) 20
 STF-11SP/11SP-2F/5MM/25M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex ST(M) ST(M) 25
 STF-11SP/11SP-2F/5MM/30M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex ST(M) ST(M) 30

ST-ST Fiber Optic Patch Cords, Mulitmode 62.5/125 um, Full Duplex
 STF-13SP/13SP-2F/6MM/1M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex ST(M) ST(M) 1
 STF-13SP/13SP-2F/6MM/2M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex ST(M) ST(M) 2
 STF-13SP/13SP-2F/6MM/3M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex ST(M) ST(M) 3
 STF-13SP/13SP-2F/6MM/5M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex ST(M) ST(M) 5
 STF-13SP/13SP-2F/6MM/10M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex ST(M) ST(M) 10
 STF-13SP/13SP-2F/6MM/15M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex ST(M) ST(M) 15
 STF-13SP/13SP-2F/6MM/20M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex ST(M) ST(M) 20
 STF-13SP/13SP-2F/6MM/25M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex ST(M) ST(M) 25
 STF-13SP/13SP-2F/6MM/30M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex ST(M) ST(M) 30

ST-ST Fiber Optic Patch Cords, Singlemode 9/125 um, Full Duplex
 STF-09SP/09SP-2F/9SM/1M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex ST(M) ST(M) 1
 STF-09SP/09SP-2F/9SM/2M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex ST(M) ST(M) 2
 STF-09SP/09SP-2F/9SM/3M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex ST(M) ST(M) 3
 STF-09SP/09SP-2F/9SM/5M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex ST(M) ST(M) 5
 STF-09SP/09SP-2F/9SM/10M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex ST(M) ST(M) 10
 STF-09SP/09SP-2F/9SM/15M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex ST(M) ST(M) 15
 STF-09SP/09SP-2F/9SM/20M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex ST(M) ST(M) 20
 STF-09SP/09SP-2F/9SM/25M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex ST(M) ST(M) 25
 STF-09SP/09SP-2F/9SM/30M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex ST(M) ST(M) 30
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 Fiber Optic Patch Cords with SC, ST, LC, FC Connectors

ST-ST Fiber Optic Patch Cords (Simplex)

 P/N for Fiber Optic Assembly Mode Size Type Conn. 1 Conn. 2 Len.
meter

ST-ST Fiber Optic Patch Cords, Mulitmode 50/125 um, Simplex
 STF-11SP/11SP-1F/5MM/1M-110-00 Multimode 50/125 um Simplex ST(M) ST(M) 1
 STF-11SP/11SP-1F/5MM/2M-110-00 Multimode 50/125 um Simplex ST(M) ST(M) 2
 STF-11SP/11SP-1F/5MM/3M-110-00 Multimode 50/125 um Simplex ST(M) ST(M) 3
 STF-11SP/11SP-1F/5MM/5M-110-00 Multimode 50/125 um Simplex ST(M) ST(M) 5
 STF-11SP/11SP-1F/5MM/10M-110-00 Multimode 50/125 um Simplex ST(M) ST(M) 10
 STF-11SP/11SP-1F/5MM/15M-110-00 Multimode 50/125 um Simplex ST(M) ST(M) 15
 STF-11SP/11SP-1F/5MM/20M-110-00 Multimode 50/125 um Simplex ST(M) ST(M) 20
 STF-11SP/11SP-1F/5MM/25M-110-00 Multimode 50/125 um Simplex ST(M) ST(M) 25
 STF-11SP/11SP-1F/5MM/30M-110-00 Multimode 50/125 um Simplex ST(M) ST(M) 30

ST-ST Fiber Optic Patch Cords, Mulitmode 62.5/125 um, Simplex
 STF-13SP/13SP-1F/6MM/1M-110-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Simplex ST(M) ST(M) 1
 STF-13SP/13SP-1F/6MM/2M-110-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Simplex ST(M) ST(M) 2
 STF-13SP/13SP-1F/6MM/3M-110-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Simplex ST(M) ST(M) 3
 STF-13SP/13SP-1F/6MM/5M-110-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Simplex ST(M) ST(M) 5
 STF-13SP/13SP-1F/6MM/10M-110-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Simplex ST(M) ST(M) 10
 STF-13SP/13SP-1F/6MM/15M-110-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Simplex ST(M) ST(M) 15
 STF-13SP/13SP-1F/6MM/20M-110-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Simplex ST(M) ST(M) 20
 STF-13SP/13SP-1F/6MM/25M-110-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Simplex ST(M) ST(M) 25
 STF-13SP/13SP-1F/6MM/30M-110-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Simplex ST(M) ST(M) 30

ST-ST Fiber Optic Patch Cords, Singlemode 9/125 um, Simplex
 STF-09SP/09SP-1F/9SM/1M-110-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Simplex ST(M) ST(M) 1
 STF-09SP/09SP-1F/9SM/2M-110-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Simplex ST(M) ST(M) 2
 STF-09SP/09SP-1F/9SM/3M-110-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Simplex ST(M) ST(M) 3
 STF-09SP/09SP-1F/9SM/5M-110-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Simplex ST(M) ST(M) 5
 STF-09SP/09SP-1F/9SM/10M-110-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Simplex ST(M) ST(M) 10
 STF-09SP/09SP-1F/9SM/15M-110-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Simplex ST(M) ST(M) 15
 STF-09SP/09SP-1F/9SM/20M-110-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Simplex ST(M) ST(M) 20
 STF-09SP/09SP-1F/9SM/25M-110-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Simplex ST(M) ST(M) 25
 STF-09SP/09SP-1F/9SM/30M-110-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Simplex ST(M) ST(M) 30
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 Fiber Optic Patch Cords with SC, ST, LC, FC Connectors

SC-SC Fiber Optic Patch Cords (Full Duplex)

 P/N for Fiber Optic Assembly Mode Size Type Conn.
1

Conn.
2

Len.
meter

SC-SC Fiber Optic Patch Cords, Mulitmode 50/125 um, Full Duplex
 STF-17SP/17SP-2F/5MM/1M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex SC(M) SC(M) 1
 STF-17SP/17SP-2F/5MM/2M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex SC(M) SC(M) 2
 STF-17SP/17SP-2F/5MM/3M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex SC(M) SC(M) 3
 STF-17SP/17SP-2F/5MM/5M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex SC(M) SC(M) 5
 STF-17SP/17SP-2F/5MM/10M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex SC(M) SC(M) 10
 STF-17SP/17SP-2F/5MM/15M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex SC(M) SC(M) 15
 STF-17SP/17SP-2F/5MM/20M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex SC(M) SC(M) 20
 STF-17SP/17SP-2F/5MM/25M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex SC(M) SC(M) 25
 STF-17SP/17SP-2F/5MM/30M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex SC(M) SC(M) 30

SC-SC Fiber Optic Patch Cords, Mulitmode 62.5/125 um, Full Duplex
 STF-19SP/19SP-2F/6MM/1M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex SC(M) SC(M) 1
 STF-19SP/19SP-2F/6MM/2M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex SC(M) SC(M) 2
 STF-19SP/19SP-2F/6MM/3M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex SC(M) SC(M) 3
 STF-19SP/19SP-2F/6MM/5M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex SC(M) SC(M) 5
 STF-19SP/19SP-2F/6MM/10M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex SC(M) SC(M) 10
 STF-19SP/19SP-2F/6MM/15M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex SC(M) SC(M) 15
 STF-19SP/19SP-2F/6MM/20M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex SC(M) SC(M) 20
 STF-19SP/19SP-2F/6MM/25M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex SC(M) SC(M) 25
 STF-19SP/19SP-2F/6MM/30M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex SC(M) SC(M) 30

SC-SC Fiber Optic Patch Cords, Singlemode 9/125 um, Full Duplex
 STF-15SP/15SP-2F/9SM/1M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex SC(M) SC(M) 1
 STF-15SP/15SP-2F/9SM/2M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex SC(M) SC(M) 2
 STF-15SP/15SP-2F/9SM/3M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex SC(M) SC(M) 3
 STF-15SP/15SP-2F/9SM/5M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex SC(M) SC(M) 5
 STF-15SP/15SP-2F/9SM/10M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex SC(M) SC(M) 10
 STF-15SP/15SP-2F/9SM/15M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex SC(M) SC(M) 15
 STF-15SP/15SP-2F/9SM/20M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex SC(M) SC(M) 20
 STF-15SP/15SP-2F/9SM/25M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex SC(M) SC(M) 25
 STF-15SP/15SP-2F/9SM/30M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex SC(M) SC(M) 30
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 Fiber Optic Patch Cords with SC, ST, LC, FC Connectors

SC-SC Fiber Optic Patch Cords (Simplex)

 P/N for Fiber Optic Assembly Mode Size Type Conn.
1

Conn.
2

Len.
meter

SC-SC Fiber Optic Patch Cords, Mulitmode 50/125 um, Simplex
 STF-17SP/17SP-1F/5MM/1M-110-00 Multimode 50/125 um Simplex SC(M) SC(M) 1
 STF-17SP/17SP-1F/5MM/2M-110-00 Multimode 50/125 um Simplex SC(M) SC(M) 2
 STF-17SP/17SP-1F/5MM/3M-110-00 Multimode 50/125 um Simplex SC(M) SC(M) 3
 STF-17SP/17SP-1F/5MM/5M-110-00 Multimode 50/125 um Simplex SC(M) SC(M) 5
 STF-17SP/17SP-1F/5MM/10M-110-00 Multimode 50/125 um Simplex SC(M) SC(M) 10
 STF-17SP/17SP-1F/5MM/15M-110-00 Multimode 50/125 um Simplex SC(M) SC(M) 15
 STF-17SP/17SP-1F/5MM/20M-110-00 Multimode 50/125 um Simplex SC(M) SC(M) 20
 STF-17SP/17SP-1F/5MM/25M-110-00 Multimode 50/125 um Simplex SC(M) SC(M) 25
 STF-17SP/17SP-1F/5MM/30M-110-00 Multimode 50/125 um Simplex SC(M) SC(M) 30

SC-SC Fiber Optic Patch Cords, Mulitmode 62.5/125 um, Simplex
 STF-19SP/19SP-1F/6MM/1M-110-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Simplex SC(M) SC(M) 1
 STF-19SP/19SP-1F/6MM/2M-110-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Simplex SC(M) SC(M) 2
 STF-19SP/19SP-1F/6MM/3M-110-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Simplex SC(M) SC(M) 3
 STF-19SP/19SP-1F/6MM/5M-110-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Simplex SC(M) SC(M) 5
 STF-19SP/19SP-1F/6MM/10M-110-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Simplex SC(M) SC(M) 10
 STF-19SP/19SP-1F/6MM/15M-110-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Simplex SC(M) SC(M) 15
 STF-19SP/19SP-1F/6MM/20M-110-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Simplex SC(M) SC(M) 20
 STF-19SP/19SP-1F/6MM/25M-110-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Simplex SC(M) SC(M) 25
 STF-19SP/19SP-1F/6MM/30M-110-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Simplex SC(M) SC(M) 30

SC-SC Fiber Optic Patch Cords, Singlemode 9/125 um, Simplex
 STF-15SP/15SP-1F/9SM/1M-110-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Simplex SC(M) SC(M) 1
 STF-15SP/15SP-1F/9SM/2M-110-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Simplex SC(M) SC(M) 2
 STF-15SP/15SP-1F/9SM/3M-110-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Simplex SC(M) SC(M) 3
 STF-15SP/15SP-1F/9SM/5M-110-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Simplex SC(M) SC(M) 5
 STF-15SP/15SP-1F/9SM/10M-110-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Simplex SC(M) SC(M) 10
 STF-15SP/15SP-1F/9SM/15M-110-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Simplex SC(M) SC(M) 15
 STF-15SP/15SP-1F/9SM/20M-110-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Simplex SC(M) SC(M) 20
 STF-15SP/15SP-1F/9SM/25M-110-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Simplex SC(M) SC(M) 25
 STF-15SP/15SP-1F/9SM/30M-110-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Simplex SC(M) SC(M) 30
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LC-LC Fiber Optic Patch Cords (Full Duplex)

 P/N for Fiber Optic Assembly Mode Size Type Conn.
1

Conn.
2

Len.
meter

LC-LC Fiber Optic Patch Cords, Mulitmode 50/125 um, Full Duplex
 STF-23SP/23SP-2F/5MM/1M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex LC(M) LC(M) 1
 STF-23SP/23SP-2F/5MM/2M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex LC(M) LC(M) 2
 STF-23SP/23SP-2F/5MM/3M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex LC(M) LC(M) 3
 STF-23SP/23SP-2F/5MM/5M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex LC(M) LC(M) 5
 STF-23SP/23SP-2F/5MM/10M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex LC(M) LC(M) 10
 STF-23SP/23SP-2F/5MM/15M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex LC(M) LC(M) 15
 STF-23SP/23SP-2F/5MM/20M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex LC(M) LC(M) 20
 STF-23SP/23SP-2F/5MM/25M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex LC(M) LC(M) 25
 STF-23SP/23SP-2F/5MM/30M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex LC(M) LC(M) 30

LC-LC Fiber Optic Patch Cords, Mulitmode 62.5/125 um, Full Duplex
 STF-25SP/25SP-2F/6MM/1M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex LC(M) LC(M) 1
 STF-25SP/25SP-2F/6MM/2M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex LC(M) LC(M) 2
 STF-25SP/25SP-2F/6MM/3M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex LC(M) LC(M) 3
 STF-25SP/25SP-2F/6MM/5M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex LC(M) LC(M) 5
 STF-25SP/25SP-2F/6MM/10M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex LC(M) LC(M) 10
 STF-25SP/25SP-2F/6MM/15M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex LC(M) LC(M) 15
 STF-25SP/25SP-2F/6MM/20M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex LC(M) LC(M) 20
 STF-25SP/25SP-2F/6MM/25M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex LC(M) LC(M) 25
 STF-25SP/25SP-2F/6MM/30M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex LC(M) LC(M) 30

LC-LC Fiber Optic Patch Cords, Singlemode 9/125 um, Full Duplex
 STF-21SP/21SP-2F/9SM/1M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex LC(M) LC(M) 1
 STF-21SP/21SP-2F/9SM/2M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex LC(M) LC(M) 2
 STF-21SP/21SP-2F/9SM/3M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex LC(M) LC(M) 3
 STF-21SP/21SP-2F/9SM/5M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex LC(M) LC(M) 5
 STF-21SP/21SP-2F/9SM/10M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex LC(M) LC(M) 10
 STF-21SP/21SP-2F/9SM/15M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex LC(M) LC(M) 15
 STF-21SP/21SP-2F/9SM/20M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex LC(M) LC(M) 20
 STF-21SP/21SP-2F/9SM/25M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex LC(M) LC(M) 25
 STF-21SP/21SP-2F/9SM/30M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex LC(M) LC(M) 30
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LC-LC Fiber Optic Patch Cords (Simplex)

 P/N for Fiber Optic Assembly Mode Size Type Conn.
1

Conn.
2

Len.
meter

LC-LC Fiber Optic Patch Cords, Mulitmode 50/125 um, Simplex
 STF-23SP/23SP-1F/5MM/1M-110-00 Multimode 50/125 um Simplex LC(M) LC(M) 1
 STF-23SP/23SP-1F/5MM/2M-110-00 Multimode 50/125 um Simplex LC(M) LC(M) 2
 STF-23SP/23SP-1F/5MM/3M-110-00 Multimode 50/125 um Simplex LC(M) LC(M) 3
 STF-23SP/23SP-1F/5MM/5M-110-00 Multimode 50/125 um Simplex LC(M) LC(M) 5
 STF-23SP/23SP-1F/5MM/10M-110-00 Multimode 50/125 um Simplex LC(M) LC(M) 10
 STF-23SP/23SP-1F/5MM/15M-110-00 Multimode 50/125 um Simplex LC(M) LC(M) 15
 STF-23SP/23SP-1F/5MM/20M-110-00 Multimode 50/125 um Simplex LC(M) LC(M) 20
 STF-23SP/23SP-1F/5MM/25M-110-00 Multimode 50/125 um Simplex LC(M) LC(M) 25
 STF-23SP/23SP-1F/5MM/30M-110-00 Multimode 50/125 um Simplex LC(M) LC(M) 30

LC-LC Fiber Optic Patch Cords, Mulitmode 62.5/125 um, Simplex
 STF-25SP/25SP-1F/6MM/1M-110-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Simplex LC(M) LC(M) 1
 STF-25SP/25SP-1F/6MM/2M-110-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Simplex LC(M) LC(M) 2
 STF-25SP/25SP-1F/6MM/3M-110-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Simplex LC(M) LC(M) 3
 STF-25SP/25SP-1F/6MM/5M-110-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Simplex LC(M) LC(M) 5
 STF-25SP/25SP-1F/6MM/10M-110-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Simplex LC(M) LC(M) 10
 STF-25SP/25SP-1F/6MM/15M-110-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Simplex LC(M) LC(M) 15
 STF-25SP/25SP-1F/6MM/20M-110-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Simplex LC(M) LC(M) 20
 STF-25SP/25SP-1F/6MM/25M-110-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Simplex LC(M) LC(M) 25
 STF-25SP/25SP-1F/6MM/30M-110-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Simplex LC(M) LC(M) 30

LC-LC Fiber Optic Patch Cords, Singlemode 9/125 um, Simplex
 STF-21SP/21SP-1F/9SM/1M-110-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Simplex LC(M) LC(M) 1
 STF-21SP/21SP-1F/9SM/2M-110-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Simplex LC(M) LC(M) 2
 STF-21SP/21SP-1F/9SM/3M-110-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Simplex LC(M) LC(M) 3
 STF-21SP/21SP-1F/9SM/5M-110-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Simplex LC(M) LC(M) 5
 STF-21SP/21SP-1F/9SM/10M-110-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Simplex LC(M) LC(M) 10
 STF-21SP/21SP-1F/9SM/15M-110-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Simplex LC(M) LC(M) 15
 STF-21SP/21SP-1F/9SM/20M-110-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Simplex LC(M) LC(M) 20
 STF-21SP/21SP-1F/9SM/25M-110-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Simplex LC(M) LC(M) 25
 STF-21SP/21SP-1F/9SM/30M-110-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Simplex LC(M) LC(M) 30
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FC-FC Fiber Optic Patch Cords (Full Duplex)

 P/N for Fiber Optic Assembly Mode Size Type Conn.
1

Conn.
2

Len.
meter

FC-FC Fiber Optic Patch Cords, Mulitmode 50/125 um, Full Duplex
 STF-29SP/29SP-2F/5MM/1M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex FC(M) FC(M) 1
 STF-29SP/29SP-2F/5MM/2M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex FC(M) FC(M) 2
 STF-29SP/29SP-2F/5MM/3M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex FC(M) FC(M) 3
 STF-29SP/29SP-2F/5MM/5M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex FC(M) FC(M) 5
 STF-29SP/29SP-2F/5MM/10M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex FC(M) FC(M) 10
 STF-29SP/29SP-2F/5MM/15M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex FC(M) FC(M) 15
 STF-29SP/29SP-2F/5MM/20M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex FC(M) FC(M) 20
 STF-29SP/29SP-2F/5MM/25M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex FC(M) FC(M) 25
 STF-29SP/29SP-2F/5MM/30M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex FC(M) FC(M) 30

FC-FC Fiber Optic Patch Cords, Mulitmode 62.5/125 um, Full Duplex
 STF-31SP/31SP-2F/6MM/1M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex FC(M) FC(M) 1
 STF-31SP/31SP-2F/6MM/2M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex FC(M) FC(M) 2
 STF-31SP/31SP-2F/6MM/3M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex FC(M) FC(M) 3
 STF-31SP/31SP-2F/6MM/5M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex FC(M) FC(M) 5
 STF-31SP/31SP-2F/6MM/10M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex FC(M) FC(M) 10
 STF-31SP/31SP-2F/6MM/15M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex FC(M) FC(M) 15
 STF-31SP/31SP-2F/6MM/20M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex FC(M) FC(M) 20
 STF-31SP/31SP-2F/6MM/25M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex FC(M) FC(M) 25
 STF-31SP/31SP-2F/6MM/30M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex FC(M) FC(M) 30

FC-FC Fiber Optic Patch Cords, Singlemode 9/125 um, Full Duplex
 STF-27SP/27SP-2F/9SM/1M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex FC(M) FC(M) 1
 STF-27SP/27SP-2F/9SM/2M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex FC(M) FC(M) 2
 STF-27SP/27SP-2F/9SM/3M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex FC(M) FC(M) 3
 STF-27SP/27SP-2F/9SM/5M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex FC(M) FC(M) 5
 STF-27SP/27SP-2F/9SM/10M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex FC(M) FC(M) 10
 STF-27SP/27SP-2F/9SM/15M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex FC(M) FC(M) 15
 STF-27SP/27SP-2F/9SM/20M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex FC(M) FC(M) 20
 STF-27SP/27SP-2F/9SM/25M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex FC(M) FC(M) 25
 STF-27SP/27SP-2F/9SM/30M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex FC(M) FC(M) 30
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ST-SC Fiber Optic Patch Cords (Full Duplex)

 P/N for Fiber Optic Assembly Mode Size Type Conn.
1

Conn.
2

Len.
meter

ST-SC Fiber Optic Patch Cords, Mulitmode 50/125 um, Full Duplex
 STF-11SP/17SP-2F/5MM/1M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex ST(M) SC(M) 1
 STF-11SP/17SP-2F/5MM/2M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex ST(M) SC(M) 2
 STF-11SP/17SP-2F/5MM/3M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex ST(M) SC(M) 3
 STF-11SP/17SP-2F/5MM/5M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex ST(M) SC(M) 5
 STF-11SP/17SP-2F/5MM/10M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex ST(M) SC(M) 10
 STF-11SP/17SP-2F/5MM/15M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex ST(M) SC(M) 15
 STF-11SP/17SP-2F/5MM/20M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex ST(M) SC(M) 20
 STF-11SP/17SP-2F/5MM/25M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex ST(M) SC(M) 25
 STF-11SP/17SP-2F/5MM/30M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex ST(M) SC(M) 30

ST-SC Fiber Optic Patch Cords, Mulitmode 62.5/125 um, Full Duplex
 STF-13SP/19SP-2F/6MM/1M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex ST(M) SC(M) 1
 STF-13SP/19SP-2F/6MM/2M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex ST(M) SC(M) 2
 STF-13SP/19SP-2F/6MM/3M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex ST(M) SC(M) 3
 STF-13SP/19SP-2F/6MM/5M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex ST(M) SC(M) 5
 STF-13SP/19SP-2F/6MM/10M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex ST(M) SC(M) 10
 STF-13SP/19SP-2F/6MM/15M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex ST(M) SC(M) 15
 STF-13SP/19SP-2F/6MM/20M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex ST(M) SC(M) 20
 STF-13SP/19SP-2F/6MM/25M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex ST(M) SC(M) 25
 STF-13SP/19SP-2F/6MM/30M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex ST(M) SC(M) 30

ST-SC Fiber Optic Patch Cords, Singlemode 9/125 um, Full Duplex
 STF-09SP/15SP-2F/9SM/1M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex ST(M) SC(M) 1
 STF-09SP/15SP-2F/9SM/2M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex ST(M) SC(M) 2
 STF-09SP/15SP-2F/9SM/3M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex ST(M) SC(M) 3
 STF-09SP/15SP-2F/9SM/5M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex ST(M) SC(M) 5
 STF-09SP/15SP-2F/9SM/10M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex ST(M) SC(M) 10
 STF-09SP/15SP-2F/9SM/15M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex ST(M) SC(M) 15
 STF-09SP/15SP-2F/9SM/20M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex ST(M) SC(M) 20
 STF-09SP/15SP-2F/9SM/25M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex ST(M) SC(M) 25
 STF-09SP/15SP-2F/9SM/30M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex ST(M) SC(M) 30
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LC-ST Fiber Optic Patch Cords (Full Duplex)

 P/N for Fiber Optic Assembly Mode Size Type Conn.
1

Conn.
2

Len.
meter

LC-ST Fiber Optic Patch Cords, Mulitmode 50/125 um, Full Duplex
 STF-23SP/11SP-2F/5MM/1M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex LC(M) ST(M) 1
 STF-23SP/11SP-2F/5MM/2M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex LC(M) ST(M) 2
 STF-23SP/11SP-2F/5MM/3M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex LC(M) ST(M) 3
 STF-23SP/11SP-2F/5MM/5M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex LC(M) ST(M) 5
 STF-23SP/11SP-2F/5MM/10M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex LC(M) ST(M) 10
 STF-23SP/11SP-2F/5MM/15M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex LC(M) ST(M) 15
 STF-23SP/11SP-2F/5MM/20M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex LC(M) ST(M) 20
 STF-23SP/11SP-2F/5MM/25M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex LC(M) ST(M) 25
 STF-23SP/11SP-2F/5MM/30M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex LC(M) ST(M) 30

LC-ST Fiber Optic Patch Cords, Mulitmode 62.5/125 um, Full Duplex
 STF-25SP/13SP-2F/6MM/1M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex LC(M) ST(M) 1
 STF-25SP/13SP-2F/6MM/2M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex LC(M) ST(M) 2
 STF-25SP/13SP-2F/6MM/3M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex LC(M) ST(M) 3
 STF-25SP/13SP-2F/6MM/5M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex LC(M) ST(M) 5
 STF-25SP/13SP-2F/6MM/10M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex LC(M) ST(M) 10
 STF-25SP/13SP-2F/6MM/15M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex LC(M) ST(M) 15
 STF-25SP/13SP-2F/6MM/20M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex LC(M) ST(M) 20
 STF-25SP/13SP-2F/6MM/25M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex LC(M) ST(M) 25
 STF-25SP/13SP-2F/6MM/30M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex LC(M) ST(M) 30

LC-ST Fiber Optic Patch Cords, Singlemode 9/125 um, Full Duplex
 STF-21SP/09SP-2F/9SM/1M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex LC(M) ST(M) 1
 STF-21SP/09SP-2F/9SM/2M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex LC(M) ST(M) 2
 STF-21SP/09SP-2F/9SM/3M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex LC(M) ST(M) 3
 STF-21SP/09SP-2F/9SM/5M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex LC(M) ST(M) 5
 STF-21SP/09SP-2F/9SM/10M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex LC(M) ST(M) 10
 STF-21SP/09SP-2F/9SM/15M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex LC(M) ST(M) 15
 STF-21SP/09SP-2F/9SM/20M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex LC(M) ST(M) 20
 STF-21SP/09SP-2F/9SM/25M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex LC(M) ST(M) 25
 STF-21SP/09SP-2F/9SM/30M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex LC(M) ST(M) 30
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LC-SC Fiber Optic Patch Cords (Full Duplex)

 P/N for Fiber Optic Assembly Mode Size Type Conn.
1

Conn.
2

Len.
meter

LC-SC Fiber Optic Patch Cords, Mulitmode 50/125 um, Full Duplex
 STF-23SP/17SP-2F/5MM/1M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex LC(M) SC(M) 1
 STF-23SP/17SP-2F/5MM/2M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex LC(M) SC(M) 2
 STF-23SP/17SP-2F/5MM/3M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex LC(M) SC(M) 3
 STF-23SP/17SP-2F/5MM/5M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex LC(M) SC(M) 5
 STF-23SP/17SP-2F/5MM/10M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex LC(M) SC(M) 10
 STF-23SP/17SP-2F/5MM/15M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex LC(M) SC(M) 15
 STF-23SP/17SP-2F/5MM/20M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex LC(M) SC(M) 20
 STF-23SP/17SP-2F/5MM/25M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex LC(M) SC(M) 25
 STF-23SP/17SP-2F/5MM/30M-115-00 Multimode 50/125 um Duplex LC(M) SC(M) 30

LC-SC Fiber Optic Patch Cords, Mulitmode 62.5/125 um, Full Duplex
 STF-25SP/19SP-2F/6MM/1M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex LC(M) SC(M) 1
 STF-25SP/19SP-2F/6MM/2M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex LC(M) SC(M) 2
 STF-25SP/19SP-2F/6MM/3M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex LC(M) SC(M) 3
 STF-25SP/19SP-2F/6MM/5M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex LC(M) SC(M) 5
 STF-25SP/19SP-2F/6MM/10M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex LC(M) SC(M) 10
 STF-25SP/19SP-2F/6MM/15M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex LC(M) SC(M) 15
 STF-25SP/19SP-2F/6MM/20M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex LC(M) SC(M) 20
 STF-25SP/19SP-2F/6MM/25M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex LC(M) SC(M) 25
 STF-25SP/19SP-2F/6MM/30M-115-00 Multimode 62.5/125 um Duplex LC(M) SC(M) 30

LC-SC Fiber Optic Patch Cords, Singlemode 9/125 um, Full Duplex
 STF-21SP/15SP-2F/9SM/1M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex LC(M) SC(M) 1
 STF-21SP/15SP-2F/9SM/2M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex LC(M) SC(M) 2
 STF-21SP/15SP-2F/9SM/3M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex LC(M) SC(M) 3
 STF-21SP/15SP-2F/9SM/5M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex LC(M) SC(M) 5
 STF-21SP/15SP-2F/9SM/10M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex LC(M) SC(M) 10
 STF-21SP/15SP-2F/9SM/15M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex LC(M) SC(M) 15
 STF-21SP/15SP-2F/9SM/20M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex LC(M) SC(M) 20
 STF-21SP/15SP-2F/9SM/25M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex LC(M) SC(M) 25
 STF-21SP/15SP-2F/9SM/30M-115-00 Singlemode 9/125 um Duplex LC(M) SC(M) 30
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